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Monday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 8 8 the Returnees 32 8 458 57 16511 13803 513 1877 590 2192
2 4 3 Stadsplein 25 15 463 52 16385 14169 541 1947 600 2183
3 2 4 No-Tap 22 18 358 127 15849 11661 474 1626 618 2202
4 6 7 SDOUC 19 21 423 81 16370 13582 514 1796 605 2152
5 1 2 Bowling Babes 19 21 432 75 16122 13614 501 1838 576 2148
6 7 6 Stedy Kloyo`s 15 25 366 120 15420 11400 467 1537 590 2018
7 5 5 B-Team 15 25 351 131 13480 9602 447 1548 543 2055
8 3 1 Macho BV 13 27 388 105 15849 12293 455 1667 568 2119

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 B-Team 454 420 392 536 1802 2 <---> Stedy Kloyo`s 443 497 482 456 1878 3
3-4 SDOUC 506 542 506 501 2055 1 <---> the Returnees 558 590 552 485 2185 4
5-6 Stadsplein 500 498 492 535 2025 1 <---> No-Tap 538 502 523 497 2060 4
7-8 Macho BV 522 568 506 523 2119 3 <---> Bowling Babes 476 461 508 531 1976 2

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  2- 4  1- 3  5- 7  6- 8
Next Week  7- 3  2- 6  1- 8  5- 4

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 513 the Returnees 460 SDOUC 456 Bowling Babes
Scratch Series 1877 the Returnees 1727 SDOUC 1685 Stadsplein

Handicap Game 590 the Returnees 568 Macho BV 542 SDOUC
Handicap Series 2185 the Returnees 2119 Macho BV 2060 No-Tap

Men Scratch Game 225 Michael Kossmann 193 Kanki Man 190 Benjamin van Rooij
Scratch Series 772 Michael Kossmann 691 Kanki Man 617 Bram Giesen

Handicap Game 234 Michael Kossmann 223 Fabian van Rooij 221 Benjamin van Rooij
Handicap Series 808 Michael Kossmann 767 Fabian van Rooij 717 Sven Plant

Women Scratch Game 174 Daniela Eckstein 160 Renate Westerveld 154 Herma den Elzen
Scratch Series 660 Daniela Eckstein 525 Herma den Elzen 481 Renate Westerveld

Handicap Game 212 Renate Westerveld 190 Herma den Elzen 190 Daniela Eckstein
Handicap Series 724 Daniela Eckstein 689 Renate Westerveld 669 Herma den Elzen

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 541 Stadsplein 514 SDOUC 513 the Returnees
Scratch Series 1947 Stadsplein 1877 the Returnees 1838 Bowling Babes

Handicap Game 618 No-Tap 605 SDOUC 600 Stadsplein
Handicap Series 2202 No-Tap 2192 the Returnees 2183 Stadsplein

Men Scratch Game 249 Michael Kossmann 233 Kanki Man 210 Dylan Klopman
210 Sebastiaan Dubbelman

Scratch Series 773 Michael Kossmann 739 Kanki Man 703 Sebastiaan Dubbelman
Handicap Game 267 Michael Kossmann 245 Dylan Klopman 242 Kanki Man

Handicap Series 821 Michael Kossmann 799 Sven Plant 775 Kanki Man

Women Scratch Game 210 Demi Schlief 209 Daniela Eckstein 165 Renate Westerveld
Scratch Series 707 Daniela Eckstein 604 Demi Schlief 547 Herma den Elzen

Handicap Game 244 Demi Schlief 228 Daniela Eckstein 221 Renate Westerveld
Handicap Series 783 Daniela Eckstein 740 Demi Schlief 716 Renate Westerveld
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Macho BV

1 Benjamin van Rooij 137 30 3848 28 568 535 107 190 128 161 586 710
2 Wesley Aaldering 116 44 3265 28 479 446 117 89 149 111 466 642
3 Jorn Willems 135 31 2173 16 547 526 0 0

36 Denis van Rooij bk145 24 0 0 0 0
8 Fabian van Rooij 131 34 2622 20 546 521 185 176 116 138 615 767

20 Dylan Weinand 96 58 385 4 391 382 0 0
2 - Bowling Babes

4 Michel Coobs bk137 30 0 0 0 0
5 Harm Peters 154 18 4635 30 635 600 148 130 173 156 607 679
6 Djimon Bouwman 141 27 4112 29 574 540 132 132 144 408 486

26 Marco Rutten 135 31 4060 30 564 529 129 124 128 156 537 661
27 Bas Bolk 115 45 807 7 469 457 106 106 150

3 - Stadsplein

7 Herma den Elzen 128 36 3737 29 520 486 113 131 127 154 525 669
9 Kanki Man 172 5 4821 28 715 682 184 193 158 156 691 711

28 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 163 11 2609 16 671 650 0 0
46 Kian Mulder 137 30 1098 8 558 545 0 0
19 Susanne Menning 128 36 384 3 519 511 0 0
21 Quentin Menning 100 56 403 4 405 396 0 0
32 Thijme Jansen 117 44 469 4 475 466 118 89 122 140 469 645

4 - No-Tap

10 Jan Dellemann 124 39 3495 28 505 472 129 144 94 131 498 654
11 Sven Plant 127 37 2557 20 515 490 141 145 139 136 561 717
12 Renate Westerveld 107 51 2583 24 441 412 138 83 160 100 481 689
33 Demi Schlief 141 27 1128 8 576 563 0 0
47 Mitchell Holmer 106 51 850 8 434 421 0 0

5 - B-Team
13 Ben Brussen 120 42 2416 20 488 463 121 158 279 365
14 Yvano Brussen 113 46 2718 24 474 445 104 82 87 273 405
15 Suraya Baars 118 43 1420 12 484 467 111 82 126 319 439
25 Sven Baars 166 9 1330 8 674 661 137 163 300 312
29 Lydia Baars bk123 39 0 0 0 0
45 Nikki 85 66 1718 20 346 321 77 74 151 281

6 - Stedy Kloyo`s

16 Yoram Harmsen 116 44 3025 26 485 454 103 125 121 349 481
17 Dylan Klopman 132 33 2915 22 543 516 129 151 121 401 500
18 Stephan Eijgelaar 118 43 3070 26 500 469 122 123 93 338 467
30 Seb van Dijk 113 46 1813 16 467 446 87 118 93 298 430
35 Gijs Liebrand bk110 49 0 0 0 0
52 Christy Vos 96 58 577 6 393 382 0 0

7 - SDOUC
54 Tim Siemes 140 28 4500 32 576 539 138 130 146 149 563 675
55 Bram Giesen 148 22 4738 32 626 589 144 183 160 130 617 709
56 Peter Roes 135 31 4344 32 552 515 142 147 118 140 547 671

8 - the Returnees

22 Michael Kossmann 170 7 5447 32 709 672 197 225 198 152 772 808
23 Daniela Eckstein 157 16 5034 32 654 617 174 170 168 148 660 724
24 Thorsten Kehrenberg bk131 34 0 0 0 0
31 Jennifer Daans 106 51 2562 24 434 405 110 118 109 108 445 653

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Kanki Man 4821 28 172 233 739 184 193 158 156 691
Michael Kossmann 5447 32 170 249 773 197 225 198 152 772
Sven Baars 1330 8 166 189 527 137 163 300
Sebastiaan Dubbelman 2609 16 163 210 703 0
Harm Peters 4635 30 154 188 662 148 130 173 156 607
Bram Giesen 4738 32 148 188 640 144 183 160 130 617
Djimon Bouwman 4112 29 141 203 642 132 132 144 408
Tim Siemes 4500 32 140 199 608 138 130 146 149 563
Benjamin van Rooij 3848 28 137 190 622 107 190 128 161 586
Kian Mulder 1098 8 137 164 581 0
Jorn Willems 2173 16 135 186 621 0
Peter Roes 4344 32 135 199 611 142 147 118 140 547
Marco Rutten 4060 30 135 163 609 129 124 128 156 537
Dylan Klopman 2915 22 132 210 480 129 151 121 401
Fabian van Rooij 2622 20 131 185 615 185 176 116 138 615
Sven Plant 2557 20 127 180 603 141 145 139 136 561
Jan Dellemann 3495 28 124 165 531 129 144 94 131 498
Ben Brussen 2416 20 120 158 481 121 158 279
Stephan Eijgelaar 3070 26 118 166 556 122 123 93 338
Thijme Jansen 469 4 117 140 469 118 89 122 140 469
Wesley Aaldering 3265 28 116 162 519 117 89 149 111 466
Yoram Harmsen 3025 26 116 161 483 103 125 121 349
Bas Bolk 807 7 115 130 352 106 106
Seb van Dijk 1813 16 113 158 372 87 118 93 298
Yvano Brussen 2718 24 113 154 517 104 82 87 273
Mitchell Holmer 850 8 106 124 446 0
Quentin Menning 403 4 100 111 403 0
Dylan Weinand 385 4 96 111 385 0
Michel Coobs 0 0 bk137 0 0 0
Thorsten Kehrenberg 0 0 bk131 0 0 0
Gijs Liebrand 0 0 bk110 0 0 0
Denis van Rooij 0 0 bk145 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Daniela Eckstein 5034 32 157 209 707 174 170 168 148 660
Demi Schlief 1128 8 141 210 604 0
Herma den Elzen 3737 29 128 156 547 113 131 127 154 525
Susanne Menning 384 3 128 153 384 0
Suraya Baars 1420 12 118 137 398 111 82 126 319
Renate Westerveld 2583 24 107 165 492 138 83 160 100 481
Jennifer Daans 2562 24 106 142 457 110 118 109 108 445
Christy Vos 577 6 96 133 299 0
Nikki 1718 20 85 111 345 77 74 151
Lydia Baars 0 0 bk123 0 0 0
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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